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BREAKING DOWN  
YOUR MONTHLY FEE

Here is a breakdown of how your scheme 
will affect your monthly payslip, as well as 
the projected savings when compared to 

your current petrol or diesel car.
ABOUT YOU

Your Name

Your Car

Your Salary

Annual Mileage

Lease Term

Spec Highlights

Payslip Deduction: £

Upfront Cost: £

VAT Saving: £

Income Tax Saving: £

Employee NIC Saving: £

Benefit in Kind (BIK) 
Tax @ 2%: £

TOTAL COST TO YOU £

* Indicative savings included for Income Tax and National Insurance
* Please note the above are estimates only and should not be viewed as tax advice

Your Worked Example

Employee

MG4 SE long Range

£37,430

5000

36 Months

30% to 80% Charge in 29mins

288 Miles Range

Apple CarPlay & Android Auto

494.16

0

45.82

93.27

35.53

10.49

365.85

118.31
4259.16

365.85

MG4 SE LONG RANGE



Your Worked Example

YOUR COSTS,  
ALL IN ONE PLACE

Enrolling in a Salary Sacrifice scheme at P+B 
makes driving a simpler experience by containing 
all your car payments in one convenient monthly 

fee. Your monthly fee includes:

Reap the environmental benefits of going 
electric with your new EV.

You'll save:

This is the same as:

over 3 years compared to a 
similar petrol car.

from London to Hong Kong

kg of CO2e

flights

• A Brand-New Electric Vehicle

• Fully Comprehensive Insurance
Including Additional Driver
Price frozen for 3 years

• Servicing , maintenance & tyres
No MOT, Yearly Services

• Fuel Savings of up to 60%
(vs Petrol or Diesel)

• Charge Point (optional)
Installed by Hypervolt

• Roadside Assistance
Provided by The AA

• Early Termination Cover
From 3 Months Post-Delivery

• Vehicle Tax
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Your Monthly Savings

Your Lifetime Savings

* Indicative savings included for Income Tax and National Insurance
* Please note the above are estimates only and should not be viewed as tax advice

SMALLER CARBON FOOTPRINT = 
BIGGER SAVINGS

2100

1.4

118.31
4259.16

365.85

MG4 SE LONG RANGE

https://www.hypervolt.co.uk/



