Your Worked Example



ABOUT YOU

Your Name	Employee
Your Car	MG4 SE long Range
Your Salary	£37,430
Annual Mileage	5000
Lease Term	36 Months
Spec Highlights	30% to 80% Charge in 29mins
	288 Miles Range
	Apple CarPlay & Android Auto



MG4 SE LONG RANGE

Net Monthly Cost	£ 365.85
Your Monthly Savings	£ 118.31
Your Lifetime Savings	£ 4259.16



BREAKING DOWN YOUR MONTHLY FEE

Here is a breakdown of how your scheme will affect your monthly payslip, as well as the projected savings when compared to your current petrol or diesel car.

TOTAL COST TO YOU	£ 365.85
Benefit in Kind (BIK) Tax @ 2%:	£ 10.49
Employee NIC Saving:	£ 35.53
Income Tax Saving:	£ 93.27
O VAT Saving:	£ 45.82
Upfront Cost:	£ O
Payslip Deduction:	£ 494.16

Your Worked Example



SMALLER CARBON FOOTPRINT = BIGGER SAVINGS

Reap the environmental benefits of going electric with your new EV.

You'll save:

2100 kg of CO2e

over 3 years compared to a similar petrol car.

This is the same as:

1.4 flights

from London to Hong Kong



MG4 SE LONG RANGE

Net Monthly Cost	£ 365.85
Your Monthly Savings	£ 118.31
Your Lifetime Savings	£ 4259.16



YOUR COSTS, ALL IN ONE PLACE

Enrolling in a Salary Sacrifice scheme at P+B makes driving a simpler experience by containing all your car payments in one convenient monthly fee. Your monthly fee includes:

- A Brand-New Electric Vehicle
- Fully Comprehensive Insurance Including Additional Driver Price frozen for 3 years
- Servicing, maintenance & tyres
 No MOT, Yearly Services
- Fuel Savings of up to 60% (vs Petrol or Diesel)
- Charge Point (optional)
 Installed by <u>Hypervolt</u>
- Roadside Assistance
 Provided by The AA
- Early Termination Cover
 From 3 Months Post-Delivery
- Vehicle Tax